Connection of street lighting LED Luminaires (Rome, Italy). Series TH405.
CREATIVITY, TECHNOLOGIES
AND MATERIALS
M A D E  I N  I T A L Y
High-performance
electrical connections
Partner

Approved with PVC, Neoprene and FEP
cables.
How to order CODE THP.xxx.xxx
example
THP.391.A4A
products with piercing screws
THB.391.A4A
products with standard screws
-60%
2524 To learn more about products, accessories and technical information see our General Catalogue or visit www.techno.it
TEEBOX®: Pre-wired junction boxes with plug&socket connectors 3 ways “T” (IP65)
TH631
TH631
TH623
TH623
TEEBOX®: Pre-wired junction boxes with plug&socket connectors 4 ways “H” (IP68)
External
dimensions (mm)(2)
N. Poles
min - max
Wire cross section
min - max (mm2)
Outer cable diameter
min - max (mm)
Code (1) Cable Type
(not exhaustive)
Technical data IP Grade Series Pieces/box
235 x 159 x 43 2 - 3 0.5 - 2.5 main 7.0 - 14.0
branch 7.0 - 14.0 THH.631.B3A max. 3G2.5  FG7OR
max. 3G2.5  H07RN-F 25A - 400V IP65 TH631 50
235 x 159 x 43 2 - 3 - 4 - 5 0.5 - 1.5 main 7.0 - 14.0
branch 7.0 - 14.0 THH.631.B5A max. 5G1.5  FG7OR
max. 5G1.5  H07RN-F 17.5A - 400V IP65 TH631 50
(1) Supplied with plug&socket connectors    (2) Dimensions are intended when the connectors are inserted
External
dimensions (mm)(2)
N. Poles
min - max
Wire cross section
min - max (mm2)
Outer cable diameter
min - max (mm)
Code Cable Type
(not exhaustive)
Technical data IP Grade Series Pieces/box
200 x 65 x 28 2 - 3 0.5 - 1.5
main 7.0 - 9.5
THH.623.B3A (1) max. 3G1.5  FG7OR
max. 3G1.5  H07RN-F 17.5A - 400V IP40 TH623 50
branch 7.0 - 9.5
200 x 65 x 28 2 - 3 0.5 - 2.5 main 7.0 - 12.0
branch 7.0 - 12.0 THH.623.L3A (1) max. 3G2.5  FG7OR
max. 3G2.5  H07RN-F 17.5A - 400V IP68 (5m/3h) TH623 50
135 x 60 x 23 2 - 3 - 4 see TH387 THH.624.A4A (3) see TH387 17.5A - 400V IP68 (30m/2h) TH624 50
135 x 60 x 23 2 - 3 - 4 - 5 see TH387 THH.624.A5A (3) see TH387 17.5A - 400V IP68 (30m/2h) TH624 50
(1) Supplied with plug&socket connectors    (2) Dimensions are intended when the connectors are inserted   (3) Connectors must be ordered separately (series TH387)
Colour and personalized
versions upon customer
request.

Approved with PVC, Neoprene and FEP
cables.
How to order CODE THP.xxx.xxx
example
THP.391.A4A
products with piercing screws
THB.391.A4A
products with standard screws
-60%
3130
TEEGLAND®: innovative cable glands in co-molding (IP68)
Thread Colour Outer cable diameter
(mm)
Code
(cable gland)
Code
(fixing nut)(1)
IP Grade Series Pieces/box
PG9 black 4.0 - 7.5 THA.450.A1A 6000046CC IP68 (50m/1h)
TH450
500
PG9 black 7.5 - 9.5 THA.450.B1A 6000046CC IP68 (50m/1h) 500
PG13.5 black 7.0 - 10.5 THA.451.B1A 604003200 IP68 (50m/1h) TH451 500
PG13.5 black 10.5 - 14.0 THA.451.C1A 604003200 IP68 (50m/1h) TH451 500
PG16 black 7.0 - 10.5 THA.451.B2A 6040050CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH451 500
PG16 black 10.5 - 14.0 THA.451.C2A 6040050CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH451 500
M16 black 4.0 - 7.5 THA.450.A0A 6000046CC IP68 (50m/1h)
TH450
500
M16 black 7.5 - 9.5 THA.450.B0A 6000046CC IP68 (50m/1h) 500
M20 black 7.0 - 10.5 THA.451.B0A 6000157CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH451 500
M20 black 10.5 - 14.0 THA.451.C0A 6000157CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH451 500
M25 black 7.0 - 10.5 THA.452.B1A 6000212CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH452 500
M25 black 10.5 - 14.0 THA.452.C1A 6000212CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH452 500
M25 black 14.0 - 17.0 THA.452.B0A 6000212CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH452 500
Thread Colour Outer cable diameter
(mm)
Code
(cable gland)
Code
(fixing nut)(1)
IP Grade Series Pieces/box
PG9 grey 4.0 - 7.5 THA.450.A1E 6000046CC IP68 (50m/1h)
TH450
500
PG9 grey 7.5 - 9.5 THA.450.B1E 6000046CC IP68 (50m/1h) 500
PG13.5 grey 7.0 - 10.5 THA.451.B1E 604003200 IP68 (50m/1h) TH451 500
PG13.5 grey 10.5 - 14.0 THA.451.C1E 604003200 IP68 (50m/1h) TH451 500
PG16 grey 7.0 - 10.5 THA.451.B2E 6040050CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH451 500
PG16 grey 10.5 - 14.0 THA.451.C2E 6040050CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH451 500
M16 grey 4.0 - 7.5 THA.450.A0E 6000046CC IP68 (50m/1h)
TH450
500
M16 grey 7.5 - 9.5 THA.450.B0E 6000046CC IP68 (50m/1h) 500
M20 grey 7.0 - 10.5 THA.451.B0E 6000157CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH451 500
M20 grey 10.5 - 14.0 THA.451.C0E 6000157CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH451 500
M25 grey 7.0 - 10.5 THA.452.B1E 6000212CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH452 500
M25 grey 10.5 - 14.0 THA.452.C1E 6000212CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH452 500
M25 grey 14.0 - 17.0 THA.452.B0E 6000212CC IP68 (50m/1h) TH452 500
(1) The fixing nut is not included. To be ordered separately (black colour)
Project references:
electrical connections under the most extreme conditions
Connection of LED industrial lighting for